
 
 
 
CLUB EVENT CALENDER 

Saturday 18th Feb – indoor dressage at Broads EC 

Saturday 18th March – indoor dressage at Broads EC 

Sunday 16th April – indoor show jumping at Broads EC 

Saturday 29th April – Dressage League One at Geldeston Rubber arena 

Saturday 6th May CANCELLED - Dressage League Two at Geldeston Rubber arena 

Sunday 14th May – Pick n Mix at Geldeston (Dressage, SJ & XC) 

Saturday 17th June – Dressage League Three at Geldeston Rubber arena 

Sunday 2nd July – Area 14 SJ & Style Qualifier Competition at Geldeston Hall 

Saturday 15th July – Dressage League Four at Geldeston Rubber arena 

Sunday 23rd July – Eventer Challenge with SJ & poss Gymkhana TBC 

Saturday 19th August – Dressage League Five at Geldeston Rubber arena 

Saturday 23rd Sept – Dressage League Six at Geldeston Rubber arena 

Sunday 1st October – Show Jumping and Cross Country at Geldeston Hall 

Sunday 3rd December – indoor Xmas SJ at Broads EC 

 


